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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 223. Hans Petter Kvarsnes -Open - U NOR hanspetter

2 94.37 56.6193 141. Bard Kristiansen -Open - U NOR imezy

3 92.51 55.5084 310. Geir Kvæl -Open S U NOR gk65

4 91.60 54.9612 24. Frank Nykrem +Open S U NOR flykrem

5 88.72 53.2291 113. Andrè Røyset +Open - U NOR aroyset

6 86.39 51.8367 90. Tåle Johnstad +Open S A NOR mrsti

7 82.74 49.6437 283. Jan Fredrik Berggrav +Open - U NOR jaffanor

8 80.69 48.4129 82. Marius Breivik +Open - B NOR mariusb

9 80.44 48.2619 144. Simen Amundsen -Open - U NOR siam

10 77.10 46.2603 347. Simon Engan +Open - U NOR simonengan

11 74.63 44.7789 203. Henrik Hornemann +Open - U NOR farmer1

12 73.29 43.9713 259. Tim Tønnessen -Open - U NOR steaditim

13 72.96 43.7788 57. Asbjørn Asbjørnsen +Open - B NOR asbjorna

14 70.68 42.4055 341. Henrik Michaelsen +Open - U NOR henkem

15 66.97 40.1846 193. Petter Qvigstad -Open - U NOR pquick

16 65.49 39.2919 298. Hans Skarbakk +Open - U NOR has

17 62.46 37.4747 213. Thomas Nordvi -Open - U NOR tnor

18 58.93 35.3557 247. Christian Følvik -Open - U NOR charliefox

19 57.81 34.6869 284. Rune Lillerust +Open - U NOR rusten

20 54.11 32.4686 254. Per Jakobsen +Open - U NOR blamit

21 53.45 32.0694 302. Johan Edvard Risnes -Open - U USA

22 52.75 31.6518 240. Stig Cato Larsen -Open - D NOR

23 51.75 31.0511 72. Hans Van Veen +Open - U NOR texas

24 51.30 30.7815 360. Jan Egil Jansberg +Open - B NOR dexter

25 50.68 30.4074 97. Aleks Egeland +Open - U NOR aleks

26 48.10 28.8610 307. Eirik Rognan +Open - U NOR

27 37.87 22.7194 253. Einar Bakke +Open - U NOR einar

28 34.63 20.7790 358. Robin Jensen +Open S U NOR

29 34.44 20.6668 264. Geir Pedersen +Open - U NOR glp

30 28.85 17.3083 313. Morten Are Braathen -Open - U NOR

31 27.33 16.3999 306. Anders Kenneth Morgan -Open - U NOR

32 25.65 15.3887 228. Teodor Gjerde -Open - U NOR gjerde

33 20.33 12.1972 316. Roger Pettersen -Open - U NOR roger

34 18.91 11.3485 305. Mathias Høgevold -Open - U USA

35 18.37 11.0238 331. Bård Lilleeng +Open S U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 140. Bard Kristiansen -Standard - U NOR imezy

2 88.73 53.2397 210. Lars Syversen -Standard S M NOR iceman67

3 86.09 51.6552 23. Tore Haugli +Standard - U NOR thaugli

4 82.84 49.7026 353. Frede Stenslie +Standard - U NOR remrand

5 82.65 49.5890 151. Tomas Huseby +Standard S B NOR stiboy

6 78.44 47.0611 366. Christoffer Bjelland -Standard - B NOR cbjelland

7 78.00 46.8017 211. Simen Amundsen -Standard - U NOR siam

8 77.39 46.4316 220. Hans Petter Kvarsnes -Standard - U NOR hanspetter

9 76.63 45.9788 201. Thomas Larsen -Standard - U NOR

10 74.01 44.4071 230. Svein Wormdal -Standard - U NOR rangerjoe

11 73.72 44.2307 192. Petter Qvigstad -Standard - U NOR pquick

12 72.91 43.7471 270. Didrik Sørlie -Standard - U NOR borsemakeren

13 72.78 43.6653 309. Geir Kvæl +Standard S U NOR gk65

14 71.89 43.1316 348. Simon Engan +Standard - U NOR simonengan

15 71.68 43.0055 89. Stefan Winsnes +Standard - U NOR skw007

16 71.09 42.6511 190. Torbjørn Dahlen -Standard - U NOR godspeed

17 70.50 42.3018 279. Bjørn Johan Mariboe -Standard - U NOR vipern

18 70.28 42.1675 239. Stig Cato Larsen -Standard - D NOR

19 69.88 41.9279 273. Richard Aaserud -Standard - U NOR bravohunter

20 68.35 41.0117 180. Ove Sivertsen -Standard - U NOR

21 61.32 36.7914 91. Kjetil Rødne +Standard - U NOR kjetil

22 60.72 36.4319 295. Ståle Eilertsen -Standard - U NOR firefly

23 60.72 36.4319 216. Geir Ove Liavag -Standard S U NOR gol

24 59.72 35.8302 28. Jan Frode Tønnessen -Standard - U NOR

25 59.50 35.6989 46. Karl Torkildsen -Standard S C NOR karl

26 59.13 35.4760 125. Torfinn Langwell -Standard - U NOR langwell

27 59.12 35.4696 132. Anna Louise Axelsen -Standard L U NOR

28 58.14 34.8840 255. Roger Gåserud -Standard - U NOR

29 57.02 34.2115 243. Kevin Heltne -Standard - U NOR

30 56.99 34.1925 258. Lars Mørk -Standard - U NOR larsmork

31 56.05 33.6297 153. Arve Andersen -Standard - U NOR arveandersen

32 55.57 33.3392 369. Piotr Przygocki -Standard - U NOR putin

33 54.83 32.8990 263. Ole Morten Svingen -Standard - U NOR

34 54.08 32.4477 102. Espen Glomstein -Standard - U NOR

35 53.81 32.2845 13. Bjørnar-Åge Pettersen -Standard - U NOR

36 52.80 31.6773 148. Fredrik Jørgensen -Standard - U USA

37 50.98 30.5853 20. Martin Lysvand Sollie -Standard - U NOR martinls

38 50.48 30.2904 4. Bjørn Olav Vadder -Standard - U NOR vadder
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 46.87 28.1234 63. Harald Kismul +Standard - U NOR

40 46.81 28.0844 178. Anders Gunbjornsen -Standard SS U NOR andiz

41 46.70 28.0227 370. John Vedo +Standard S U NOR

42 45.68 27.4073 245. Erik Kjendalen +Standard S U NOR kjendis

43 44.71 26.8249 52. Terje Seiness -Standard - U NOR

44 44.11 26.4664 92. Renate Sand +Standard L U NOR

45 43.36 26.0161 329. Jan Ole Reksnes -Standard - U NOR

46 43.13 25.8769 59. Aleksander Bjelke -Standard - U NOR

47 41.29 24.7765 290. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Standard - U NOR sunr15e

48 38.90 23.3382 34. Martin Torp Dahl -Standard - U NOR

49 38.38 23.0253 275. Edvin Sæbø -Standard - U NOR eddoo

50 36.81 22.0881 246. Anders Høgseth -Standard - U NOR catshitgravy

51 33.86 20.3189 322. Morten Ovedal +Standard - U NOR

52 33.19 19.9160 367. Oskar Brage Olsen -Standard - U NOR chrused

53 30.76 18.4574 207. Christina Makholm -Standard L U NOR makattack

54 30.51 18.3061 227. Teodor Gjerde -Standard - U NOR gjerde

55 28.94 17.3613 58. Dag Sylte Pedersen -Standard S U NOR dagspedersen

56 27.54 16.5221 265. Martin Ljostveit +Standard - U NOR

57 26.44 15.8668 48. Robert Meyer -Standard S U NOR robermey

58 23.50 14.0980 187. Jonathan Kennedy +Standard - U NOR kellen

59 21.74 13.0467 173. Arild Hekkelstrand -Standard - U NOR

60 20.73 12.4378 181. Sara Sivertsen -Standard L U NOR

61 20.05 12.0284 166. Niklas Markussen -Standard S U NOR niklas

62 18.68 11.2099 170. John-Egil Hope -Standard - U NOR

63 14.69 8.8120 377. Robin Johansen -Standard - U NOR robin

64 10.18 6.1068 146. Kevin Bob Claassen +Standard J U NOR kevinclaassen

65 9.39 5.6317 199. Philip Sivertsen -Standard SJ U NOR

66 0.00 0.0000 147. Michael Claassen +Standard - U NOR michaelclaassen



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 18:06

Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 219. Hans Petter Kvarsnes -Production - U NOR hanspetter

2 93.61 56.1639 3. Bard Kristiansen -Production - M NOR imezy

3 89.69 53.8160 217. Per A Hansen -Production - U NOR perbh

4 86.42 51.8542 15. Vegard Natvik -Production - A NOR nattstaff

5 84.56 50.7390 145. Simen Amundsen -Production - U NOR siam

6 80.73 48.4403 183. Geir Kvæl -Production S U NOR gk65

7 80.45 48.2685 25. Christian Følvik -Production - U NOR charliefox

8 77.87 46.7222 107. Thomas Heia Østborg -Production - U NOR thomasheia

9 74.38 44.6286 16. Simon Engan -Production - U NOR simonengan

10 74.07 44.4392 33. Folke Myrvang -Production S A NOR folkem

11 72.69 43.6123 241. Finn Arne Følvik -Production S U NOR

12 72.34 43.4026 43. Torbjørn Dahlen -Production - U NOR godspeed

13 72.31 43.3889 196. Tore Varlid -Production - U NOR gungne

14 71.29 42.7719 271. Richard Aaserud -Production - U NOR bravohunter

15 70.46 42.2784 171. Øystein Paulsen -Production - U NOR

16 69.81 41.8868 175. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Production S U NOR sparky65

17 68.35 41.0091 99. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Production - U NOR sunr15e

18 67.18 40.3095 127. Freddy Eriksen -Production S B NOR eriks1

19 66.52 39.9129 236. Stig Cato Larsen -Production - D NOR

20 64.40 38.6383 75. Vegar Gabrielsen -Production - C NOR gorgen

21 64.19 38.5140 38. Svein Wormdal -Production - U NOR rangerjoe

22 63.88 38.3294 314. Marius Breivik -Production - U NOR mariusb

23 63.71 38.2258 42. Espen Birketvedt -Production - U NOR eppesen

24 63.61 38.1682 76. Glen Hylander -Production - C NOR ghylander

25 63.13 37.8805 96. Stian Snertingdal -Production - U NOR onlymike

26 62.89 37.7349 39. Christopher Skrondal Engan -Production - U NOR

27 62.69 37.6144 7. Øystein Skog -Production - B NOR captskog

28 62.68 37.6089 40. Christer Kolltveit -Production - U NOR chrikol

29 62.48 37.4872 338. Anders Ingebrigtsen -Production - U NOR ani

30 61.72 37.0327 93. Rebecca Flugstad -Production L B NOR rebeccafl

31 61.58 36.9503 204. Henrik Hornemann -Production - U NOR farmer1

32 61.53 36.9192 164. Andre Jensen -Production - U NOR baldrick

33 61.43 36.8571 195. Johan Edvard Risnes -Production - U NOR

34 61.03 36.6163 250. Carl-Magnus Nilsen -Production - U NOR cmn

35 60.84 36.5065 179. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production SS U NOR andiz

36 60.33 36.1972 70. Stian Knudsen -Production - U NOR oscarmike

37 60.23 36.1373 266. Jan Kristian Hoem -Production - U NOR jkhoem

38 60.18 36.1091 349. Thomas Jensen -Production - U NOR dontomasino
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#.
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PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 60.14 36.0846 36. Petter Qvigstad -Production - U NOR pquick

40 59.58 35.7457 114. Morten Ovedal -Production - U NOR

41 59.41 35.6461 154. Kim Krogvold -Production S C NOR maverick666

42 58.49 35.0947 1. Simon Ravn -Production - U NOR raven

43 58.33 34.9980 229. Geyr Runar Jensen -Production - U NOR

44 57.58 34.5475 368. Vidar Stokkenes Grinde -Production - U NOR doublev

45 56.30 33.7824 357. Alexander Tangen -Production - U NOR tangen83

46 56.07 33.6391 9. Odd-Erik Lauritzen -Production - U NOR

47 55.40 33.2399 376. Mats Roger Tretten -Production - U NOR

48 55.27 33.1606 150. Jan Victor Foss -Production S U NOR janvictor

49 55.27 33.1606 184. Christian Gartland -Production - U NOR

50 54.09 32.4552 345. Kjell Ryen -Production - U NOR

51 53.81 32.2889 301. Anders Kenneth Morgan -Production - U NOR

52 53.63 32.1790 257. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production L U NOR ingerskjold

53 53.27 31.9614 297. Mathias Høgevold -Production - U NOR

54 53.17 31.9025 198. Daniel Holden -Production S U NOR

55 53.16 31.8982 31. Jon Ovedal -Production - U NOR

56 52.85 31.7097 37. Jostein Malmo -Production - U NOR

57 52.85 31.7097 65. Andre Lægreid -Production - U NOR

58 52.80 31.6797 29. Eirik Reierth -Production S U NOR raude

59 52.27 31.3634 339. Ingebjørn Solheim -Production - U NOR nobear

60 52.10 31.2582 356. Kim Vater -Production SS U NOR kiva

61 52.09 31.2538 85. Jens Ødegaarden -Production - U NOR jenso

62 51.84 31.1036 53. Patrick Kolltveit -Production - U NOR patmeizter

63 51.68 31.0062 323. Arnold Dybvik -Production - U NOR

64 51.65 30.9921 79. Bujar Dobra -Production - U NOR

65 51.44 30.8656 116. Lukas Cernusak -Production J U NOR lukycernusak

66 51.36 30.8190 71. Leif Inge Storhaug -Production S U NOR listason

67 51.02 30.6111 286. Stig Følid -Production - U NOR

68 50.33 30.1979 2. Rolf Andre Grimsby -Production - U NOR

69 49.93 29.9598 276. Edvin Sæbø -Production - U NOR eddoo

70 49.91 29.9488 105. Svein-Ove Paulsen -Production - U NOR paulsn

71 49.82 29.8940 160. Morten Are Braathen -Production - U NOR

72 49.68 29.8110 158. Thor Einar Frislie -Production - U NOR

73 49.54 29.7251 287. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production S U NOR kruttroyk

74 49.28 29.5693 260. Joakim Glasø -Production - U NOR

75 49.15 29.4900 189. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Production L U NOR tysnes

76 48.91 29.3469 135. John Waagaard Eftestad -Production - U NOR

77 48.85 29.3103 110. Ove Sivertsen -Production - U NOR

78 48.84 29.3063 86. Anders Ulstad -Production - U NOR

79 48.52 29.1092 88. Pål Fredrik Brattbakken -Production S U NOR
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 47.43 28.4594 291. Joakim Nilsen -Production - U NOR nivlheim

81 47.34 28.4021 136. Øyvind Tilrem -Production - U NOR tilrem

82 47.25 28.3501 124. Kevin Heltne -Production - U NOR

83 47.21 28.3270 200. Endre Stanghelle -Production - U NOR

84 47.03 28.2206 108. Paul Erik Svendsen -Production - U NOR

85 47.02 28.2115 98. Elisabeth Windstad -Production L U NOR

86 46.90 28.1379 278. Bjørn Johan Mariboe -Production - U NOR vipern

87 46.01 27.6076 293. Ståle Eilertsen -Production - U NOR firefly

88 43.77 26.2606 261. Olaf Isaksen -Production SS U NOR fatchance

89 43.73 26.2390 61. Knut Bergsbakk -Production - U NOR

90 43.43 26.0595 334. Roger Gåserud -Production - U NOR

91 43.31 25.9865 202. Teodor Gjerde -Production - U NOR gjerde

92 43.16 25.8975 11. Raymond Bertheussen -Production - U NOR

93 42.59 25.5539 205. Vegar Slotnes -Production - U NOR

94 42.50 25.5011 118. John-Egil Hope -Production - U NOR

95 42.06 25.2369 311. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Production - U NOR darustad

96 41.76 25.0566 214. Roy Antonsen -Production - U NOR royanton

97 41.62 24.9738 19. Rolf kristian Edøy -Production - U NOR

98 41.46 24.8780 126. Kenneth Dybfest -Production - U NOR

99 41.32 24.7937 288. Knut Strømmen -Production S U NOR

100 40.68 24.4095 340. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Production S U NOR njl

101 39.36 23.6178 165. Johnny Ellingsen -Production - U NOR

102 38.62 23.1749 325. Bjørn Berdal -Production S U NOR

103 38.22 22.9293 363. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Production L U NOR hardaway

104 37.22 22.3320 381. Kåre Gulliksen -Production S D NOR kgullik

105 36.81 22.0855 111. Michael Claassen -Production - U NOR michaelclaassen

106 36.20 21.7173 122. Gjertrud Kristiansen -Production L U NOR

107 35.36 21.2173 299. Kent-ove Karstensen -Production - U NOR kent

108 34.80 20.8815 383. Egil Gulliksen -Production S U NOR smalflabb

109 34.80 20.8789 8. Olav Daling Stornes -Production - U NOR stronknes

110 34.59 20.7535 231. Marcus Rødne -Production J U NOR mcer

111 34.26 20.5530 303. Torfinn Langwell -Production - U NOR langwell

112 34.05 20.4288 106. Bård Arne Arnljot -Production SS U NOR bard

113 32.50 19.4980 378. Geir K Hansen -Production S D NOR g1eye

114 32.32 19.3899 167. Arild Dalland -Production - U USA

115 31.55 18.9322 14. Christian Karlsen -Production - U NOR

116 31.16 18.6974 206. Christina Makholm -Production L U NOR makattack

117 31.05 18.6305 109. Sara Sivertsen -Production L U NOR

118 30.61 18.3637 317. Roger Pettersen -Production - U NOR roger

119 30.40 18.2407 117. Arve Yttri -Production - U NOR yttrien

120 25.75 15.4494 373. Viktor Braadland -Production - U NOR vbraadland
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MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

121 25.47 15.2831 292. Greger Nyheim -Production S U NOR

122 25.07 15.0428 289. Knut Johan Aase -Production - U NOR kjaa

123 24.34 14.6063 300. Eirik Rognan -Production - U NOR

124 19.98 11.9886 352. Ronny Christensen -Production S U NOR

125 19.40 11.6414 197. John Georg Kvaas -Production - U NOR

126 18.93 11.3609 51. Øystein Soleng -Production - U NOR 9180

127 18.62 11.1694 74. Robert Grønlie -Production S U NOR

128 17.36 10.4168 112. Kevin Bob Claassen -Production J U NOR kevinclaassen

129 13.87 8.3246 324. Linn Bakkemo -Production L U NOR

130 9.88 5.9264 330. Gunnar Nyhus -Production - U NOR

131 7.46 4.4765 379. Reidulf Solberg -Production - U NOR reidulf

132 7.00 4.1973 120. Philip Sivertsen -Production SJ U NOR
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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 134. Kim-Ove Ellingsen -Revolver - U NOR kimma

2 86.30 51.7821 233. Andre Aarhus Stegen -Revolver - U NOR aaas

3 45.70 27.4214 385. Egil Gulliksen +Revolver S U NOR smalflabb

4 43.86 26.3180 382. Kåre Gulliksen +Revolver S D NOR kgullik

5 34.79 20.8739 62. Martin Bruvoll -Revolver - U NOR

6 19.76 11.8574 252. Einar Bakke -Revolver - U NOR einar
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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 44. Tony Østreng Tsigakis +Classic S A NOR tot1

2 86.11 51.6638 32. Espen S Fiskebeck -Classic - U NOR esp1

3 83.51 50.1054 159. Martin Lysvand Sollie -Classic - U NOR martinls

4 79.24 47.5445 155. Folke Myrvang -Classic S A NOR folkem

5 75.10 45.0595 185. Geir Kvæl -Classic S U NOR gk65

6 73.50 44.0995 242. Finn Arne Følvik -Classic S U NOR

7 68.04 40.8217 238. Ove Jonny Skundberg +Classic - U NOR ojs

8 63.12 37.8750 194. Christopher Skrondal Engan -Classic - U NOR

9 61.28 36.7689 315. Bjørn Atle Dovland -Classic - U NOR badbear

10 60.89 36.5312 215. Jardar Østern -Classic - U NOR meatpukk

11 60.84 36.5022 177. Anders Gunbjornsen -Classic SS U NOR andiz

12 60.71 36.4274 244. Kevin Heltne +Classic - U NOR

13 59.97 35.9804 87. Benjamin Hillem -Classic - U NOR benjamin

14 58.03 34.8163 168. Arve Andersen +Classic - U NOR arveandersen

15 57.36 34.4147 272. Richard Aaserud +Classic - U NOR bravohunter

16 57.27 34.3634 137. Daniel Bond -Classic - U NOR dannyno

17 54.99 32.9965 191. Kenneth Søvdsnes +Classic - U NOR recoilmadness

18 54.86 32.9189 143. Svein Wormdal -Classic - U NOR rangerjoe

19 47.31 28.3852 67. Christopher Thorstensen -Classic - M NOR klatrechris

20 44.28 26.5706 304. Eirik Rognan +Classic - U USA

21 41.63 24.9761 318. Freddy Søfting -Classic - U NOR themann

22 41.21 24.7265 69. Laurens Reitsma +Classic - U NLD dutch308

23 40.73 24.4401 380. Kåre Gulliksen +Classic S C NOR kgullik

24 38.75 23.2521 384. Egil Gulliksen +Classic S U NOR smalflabb

25 26.85 16.1087 308. Mathias Høgevold +Classic - U USA
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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 281. Jan Fredrik Berggrav -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR jaffanor

2 98.40 59.0379 269. Didrik Sørlie -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR borsemakeren

3 95.79 57.4740 138. Christopher Thorstensen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - M NOR klatrechris

4 91.07 54.6391 156. Bard Kristiansen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR imezy

5 83.42 50.0494 359. Jan Egil Jansberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - B NOR dexter

6 82.21 49.3241 346. Kjell Ryen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

7 78.10 46.8605 374. Øystein Paulsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

8 77.96 46.7775 186. Tore Grongstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

9 77.80 46.6805 337. Anders Ingebrigtsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR ani

10 77.80 46.6805 312. Jens Ødegaarden -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR jenso

11 74.82 44.8923 344. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR darustad

12 74.75 44.8505 294. Ståle Eilertsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR firefly

13 73.75 44.2478 119. knut erik larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

14 69.42 41.6538 225. Christina Makholm -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U NOR makattack

15 67.68 40.6081 285. Edvin Sæbø -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR eddoo

16 66.31 39.7878 80. Stian Nøkland -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR powerlineman

17 55.89 33.5320 182. Thomas Heia Østborg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR thomasheia

18 47.75 28.6525 342. Anders Ulstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

19 47.60 28.5617 332. Rune Rek Olsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

20 46.26 27.7589 343. Thor Einar Frislie -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

21 31.43 18.8608 333. Bård Lilleeng -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR

22 0.00 0.0000 361. Alexander Tangen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR tangen83
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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 139. Bard Kristiansen -Production Optics - U NOR imezy

2 91.33 54.7985 84. Simen Amundsen -Production Optics - U NOR siam

3 89.94 53.9632 212. Thomas Nordvi -Production Optics - U NOR tnor

4 85.37 51.2203 83. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Production Optics - U NOR eirikjl

5 84.67 50.8000 277. Christopher Thorstensen -Production Optics - M NOR klatrechris

6 78.16 46.8966 372. Pål Ripnes -Production Optics - U NOR ripnes

7 66.91 40.1431 101. Jens Berentzen -Production Optics - U NOR berentz

8 64.10 38.4589 248. Kim Andre Borgeteien -Production Optics - U NOR whizc

9 63.82 38.2935 21. Oddvar Storli -Production Optics - U NOR storodd

10 62.66 37.5932 336. Marius S. Tangen -Production Optics - U NOR

11 62.24 37.3412 12. Håkon Laksberg -Production Optics - U NOR laxen

12 57.37 34.4214 47. Geir Herdal -Production Optics S B NOR geiros

13 53.69 32.2156 371. Anders Barane -Production Optics - U NOR barane

14 53.64 32.1855 94. Lars Flugstad -Production Optics S U NOR larsflugstad

15 52.90 31.7397 256. Thomas Valvik Yttri -Production Optics - U NOR

16 50.65 30.3874 262. Bente Lura -Production Optics L U NOR lura

17 48.48 29.0854 169. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics SS U NOR andiz

18 47.17 28.3026 27. Jan Ole Reksnes -Production Optics - U NOR

19 44.06 26.4371 123. Geir Kvam -Production Optics - U NOR czy

20 42.34 25.4023 251. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production Optics S U NOR kruttroyk

21 39.53 23.7209 104. Nicholay Gudmestad -Production Optics - U NOR nikko1

22 38.70 23.2183 41. Monika Larssen -Production Optics L U NOR mola1

23 34.20 20.5172 77. Svein Vangen -Production Optics S U NOR shv361
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Pistollandslaget cup -#1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LIGHT

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 142. Bard Kristiansen -Production Optics Light - U NOR imezy

2 81.09 48.6552 282. Jan Fredrik Berggrav -Production Optics Light - U NOR jaffanor

3 70.05 42.0325 26. Henrik Hornemann -Production Optics Light - U NOR farmer1

4 63.94 38.3615 296. Oddvar Storli -Production Optics Light - U NOR storodd

5 61.63 36.9785 64. Christian Vestbø -Production Optics Light - U NOR

6 47.93 28.7591
103. Jan Roger Langseth

Monsrud
-Production Optics Light - U NOR jansolo

7 40.00 24.0000 176. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics LightSS U NOR andiz

8 24.02 14.4107 208. Christina Makholm -Production Optics LightL U NOR makattack

9 9.85 5.9095 226. Teodor Gjerde -Production Optics Light - U NOR gjerde
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STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 35.4696 132. Anna Louise Axelsen -Standard L U NOR

2 74.62 26.4664 92. Renate Sand +Standard L U NOR

3 52.04 18.4574 207. Christina Makholm -Standard L U NOR makattack

4 35.07 12.4378 181. Sara Sivertsen -Standard L U NOR
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STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 53.2397 210. Lars Syversen -Standard S M NOR iceman67

2 93.14 49.5890 151. Tomas Huseby +Standard S B NOR stiboy

3 82.02 43.6654 309. Geir Kvæl +Standard S U NOR gk65

4 68.43 36.4319 216. Geir Ove Liavag -Standard S U NOR gol

5 67.05 35.6989 46. Karl Torkildsen -Standard S C NOR karl

6 52.75 28.0844 178. Anders Gunbjornsen -Standard SS U NOR andiz

7 52.63 28.0227 370. John Vedo +Standard S U NOR

8 51.48 27.4073 245. Erik Kjendalen +Standard S U NOR kjendis

9 32.61 17.3613 58. Dag Sylte Pedersen -Standard S U NOR dagspedersen

10 29.80 15.8668 48. Robert Meyer -Standard S U NOR robermey

11 22.59 12.0284 166. Niklas Markussen -Standard S U NOR niklas
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PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 37.0327 93. Rebecca Flugstad -Production L B NOR rebeccafl

2 86.89 32.1791 257. Inger Skjold Bratli -Production L U NOR ingerskjold

3 79.63 29.4900 189. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Production L U NOR tysnes

4 76.18 28.2116 98. Elisabeth Windstad -Production L U NOR

5 61.92 22.9293 363. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Production L U NOR hardaway

6 58.64 21.7173 122. Gjertrud Kristiansen -Production L U NOR

7 50.49 18.6974 206. Christina Makholm -Production L U NOR makattack

8 50.31 18.6305 109. Sara Sivertsen -Production L U NOR

9 22.48 8.3246 324. Linn Bakkemo -Production L U NOR
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PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 48.4403 183. Geir Kvæl -Production S U NOR gk65

2 91.74 44.4392 33. Folke Myrvang -Production S A NOR folkem

3 90.03 43.6123 241. Finn Arne Følvik -Production S U NOR

4 86.47 41.8868 175. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Production S U NOR sparky65

5 83.21 40.3095 127. Freddy Eriksen -Production S B NOR eriks1

6 73.59 35.6461 154. Kim Krogvold -Production S C NOR maverick666

7 68.46 33.1606 150. Jan Victor Foss -Production S U NOR janvictor

8 65.86 31.9025 198. Daniel Holden -Production S U NOR

9 65.40 31.6797 29. Eirik Reierth -Production S U NOR raude

10 63.62 30.8190 71. Leif Inge Storhaug -Production S U NOR listason

11 61.36 29.7251 287. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production S U NOR kruttroyk

12 60.09 29.1092 88. Pål Fredrik Brattbakken -Production S U NOR

13 51.18 24.7937 288. Knut Strømmen -Production S U NOR

14 50.39 24.4095 340. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen -Production S U NOR njl

15 47.84 23.1749 325. Bjørn Berdal -Production S U NOR

16 46.10 22.3320 381. Kåre Gulliksen -Production S D NOR kgullik

17 43.11 20.8815 383. Egil Gulliksen -Production S U NOR smalflabb

18 40.25 19.4980 378. Geir K Hansen -Production S D NOR g1eye

19 31.55 15.2831 292. Greger Nyheim -Production S U NOR

20 24.75 11.9886 352. Ronny Christensen -Production S U NOR

21 23.06 11.1694 74. Robert Grønlie -Production S U NOR
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PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 36.5065 179. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production SS U NOR andiz

2 85.62 31.2581 356. Kim Vater -Production SS U NOR kiva

3 71.93 26.2605 261. Olaf Isaksen -Production SS U NOR fatchance

4 55.96 20.4288 106. Bård Arne Arnljot -Production SS U NOR bard
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PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 34.4214 47. Geir Herdal -Production Optics S B NOR geiros

2 93.50 32.1855 94. Lars Flugstad -Production Optics S U NOR larsflugstad

3 84.50 29.0854 169. Anders Gunbjornsen -Production Optics SS U NOR andiz

4 73.80 25.4023 251. Gunnar Bjaanes -Production Optics S U NOR kruttroyk

5 59.61 20.5172 77. Svein Vangen -Production Optics S U NOR shv361
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CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.0000 44. Tony Østreng Tsigakis +Classic S A NOR tot1

2 79.24 47.5445 155. Folke Myrvang -Classic S A NOR folkem

3 75.10 45.0595 185. Geir Kvæl -Classic S U NOR gk65

4 73.50 44.0995 242. Finn Arne Følvik -Classic S U NOR

5 60.84 36.5022 177. Anders Gunbjornsen -Classic SS U NOR andiz

6 40.73 24.4401 380. Kåre Gulliksen +Classic S C NOR kgullik

7 38.75 23.2521 384. Egil Gulliksen +Classic S U NOR smalflabb
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OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 55.5084 310. Geir Kvæl -Open S U NOR gk65

2 99.01 54.9612 24. Frank Nykrem +Open S U NOR flykrem

3 93.39 51.8367 90. Tåle Johnstad +Open S A NOR mrsti

4 37.43 20.7790 358. Robin Jensen +Open S U NOR

5 19.86 11.0238 331. Bård Lilleeng +Open S U NOR


